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Blue River Cross Country Venue, Shelbyville,

Rankings

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
  1 Kuntz, Tyler              12 Oldenburg Academy     17:50.11    1
  2 Riehle, Ben                9 Milan                 18:23.21    2
  3 Newby, Trevor             11 South Decatur         19:34.35    3
  4 VanGorden, Kirk           12 Southwestern          20:04.53    4
  5 Shaeffer, Caden           11 Waldron               20:15.73
  6 Potts, Ayden               9 Milan                 20:30.93    5
  7 Zigan, Nick               12 South Ripley          21:03.04    6
  8 Claiborne, Dakota          9 Southwestern          21:07.13    7
  9 Wolber, Carson            11 Oldenburg Academy     21:31.94    8
 10 Heile, Peter              12 Oldenburg Academy     21:35.54    9
 11 Knecht, Lleyton           11 Oldenburg Academy     21:44.86   10
 12 Reatherford, Cameron      10 South Ripley          21:51.39   11
 13 Trueblood, Ethan          12 Waldron               21:59.02
 14 Poole, Zavier             11 Morristown            21:59.34
 15 Hamilton, Jack            10 South Decatur         22:01.58   12
 16 Hooten, Hayden            10 South Ripley          22:23.24   13
 17 Bradley, Logan            10 South Ripley          22:36.41   14
 18 Kissell, Dane             10 Southwestern          22:50.98   15
 19 Hale, Donovan              9 South Decatur         23:41.37   16
 20 Franklin, Tanner          12 South Ripley          23:48.19   17
 21 Kalli, Chase              10 South Decatur         24:00.84   18
 22 Jackson, Damian           10 South Decatur         24:11.78   19
 23 Richardson, Ethan         10 Waldron               24:14.88
 24 Redelman, Terry           11 South Decatur         24:15.13   20
 25 Hibberd, Tyler            11 South Decatur         24:16.15   21
 26 Schenk, Noah               9 Oldenburg Academy     24:17.13   22
 27 Parker, Dalton            12 South Ripley          24:53.79   23
 28 Walling, Bradley          11 South Decatur         25:06.70
 29 Clark, Elias              11 Southwestern          25:44.12   24
 30 Carlton, Reece             9 Morristown            25:56.32
 31 Griffin, Ryan             11 Southwestern          26:15.13   25
 32 Shouse, Joshua            11 South Decatur         26:15.47
 33 Dehamer, Ethan             9 Milan                 27:54.10   26
 34 Cummings, Collin           9 Southwestern          28:06.06   27
 35 Newby, Conner              9 South Decatur         28:31.71
 36 Sutherland, Parker        10 Milan                 29:43.10   28
 37 Burris, Brayden           11 Morristown            33:12.86
 38 Young, Parker             11 Edinburgh             34:57.39
 39 Kohr, Tanner              10 Edinburgh             34:57.83
 40 Rigdon, Jared             12 Milan                 34:59.95   29
 41 Kohr, Jayden              12 Edinburgh             35:37.46
 42 Lee, Raistlin             12 South Decatur         37:02.39
 43 Storm, Griffey            12 South Decatur         37:02.72
 44 Campbell, Ethan            9 Edinburgh             51:50.00
White Results 5000 Run
  1 Watson, Conner            11 Greenwood Community   17:49.42    1
  2 Stanley, Kyle             11 Rushville Co          18:12.98    2
  3 Stone, Ronald             12 Greenwood Community   18:57.17    3
  4 Devening, Riley           11 Decatur Central       18:59.05    4
  5 Krodel, Caleb             12 Rushville Co          19:24.25    5
  6 Baker, Jack               12 Triton Central        19:38.69    6
  7 Meyer, C.J.               11 Greenwood Community   19:42.34    7
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  8 Gries, John               10 Greenwood Community   19:56.45    8
  9 Schindler, Ryan           10 Rushville Co          20:06.60    9
 10 VanBibber, Nick            9 Greenwood Community   20:20.17   10
 11 McCracken, Noah           12 Greenwood Community   20:21.52   11
 12 Sterrett, Charlie          9 Rushville Co          20:31.70   12
 13 Zehrung, Demitri          11 Decatur Central       20:34.90   13
 14 Bousman, Adam             12 Rushville Co          20:35.59   14
 15 Burrows, Ehren            11 Decatur Central       20:40.55   15
 16 Geloff, Hunter            11 Greenwood Community   20:43.09   16
 17 Grimes, Sam                9 Greenwood Community   20:45.08
 18 Sprinkle, Owen            11 Triton Central        20:55.65   17
 19 Siddiqui, Zeehshan        11 Decatur Central       21:02.18   18
 20 Worgess, Caleb            10 Greenwood Community   21:05.03
 21 Williams, Evan            11 Decatur Central       21:08.60   19
 22 Zehrung, Julian           11 Decatur Central       21:13.18   20
 23 Hockersmith, Dalton        9 Greenwood Community   21:39.48
 24 Barada, Heath             12 Rushville Co          21:49.95   21
 25 Luhigo, Stuart             9 Greenwood Community   22:16.83
 26 Dyer, Trenton             10 Rushville Co          22:44.79   22
 27 Rollings, Noah            10 Greenwood Community   23:04.31
 28 Helm, Davis               12 Triton Central        25:14.79   23
 29 Cooper, Sam                9 Decatur Central       26:59.87   24
 30 Bear, Lucas               11 Triton Central        27:58.11   25
 31 Maurice, Corbin           11 Triton Central        28:05.67   26
 32 Webb, Cale                 9 Decatur Central       29:03.93
 33 Tweedy, Michael           11 Decatur Central       33:07.73
 34 Graves, Jaxson            11 Triton Central        34:52.02   27

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
   1 Oldenburg Academy            50    1    8    9   10   22
      Total Time:  1:46:59.58
         Average:    21:23.92
   2 South Ripley                 61    6   11   13   14   17   23
      Total Time:  1:51:42.27
         Average:    22:20.46
   3 South Decatur                68    3   12   16   18   19   20   21
      Total Time:  1:53:29.92
         Average:    22:41.99
   4 Southwestern (Shelbyville    75    4    7   15   24   25   27
      Total Time:  1:56:01.89
         Average:    23:12.38
   5 Milan                        90    2    5   26   28   29
      Total Time:  2:11:31.29
         Average:    26:18.26
White Results 5000 Run
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   1 Greenwood Community          29    1    3    7    8   10   11   16
      Total Time:  1:36:45.55
         Average:    19:21.11
   2 Rushville Consolidated       42    2    5    9   12   14   21   22
      Total Time:  1:38:51.12
         Average:    19:46.23
   3 Decatur Central              69    4   13   15   18   19   20   24
      Total Time:  1:42:25.28
         Average:    20:29.06
   4 Triton Central               97    6   17   23   25   26   27
      Total Time:  2:01:52.91
         Average:    24:22.59
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      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   681  Watson, Conner              11  Greenwood Community          17:49.42      1
    2   701  Kuntz, Tyler                12  Oldenburg Academy            17:50.11      1
    3   721  Stanley, Kyle               11  Rushville Consolidated       18:12.98      2
    4   688  Riehle, Ben                  9  Milan                        18:23.21      2
    5   679  Stone, Ronald               12  Greenwood Community          18:57.17      3
    6   611  Devening, Riley             11  Decatur Central              18:59.05      4
    7   719  Krodel, Caleb               12  Rushville Consolidated       19:24.25      5
    8   741  Newby, Trevor               11  South Decatur                19:34.35      3
    9   775  Baker, Jack                 12  Triton Central               19:38.69      6
   10   676  Meyer, C.J.                 11  Greenwood Community          19:42.34      7
   11   671  Gries, John                 10  Greenwood Community          19:56.45      8
   12   770  VanGorden, Kirk             12  Southwestern (Shelbyville    20:04.53      4
   13   720  Schindler, Ryan             10  Rushville Consolidated       20:06.60      9
   14   789  Shaeffer, Caden             11  Waldron                      20:15.73
   15   680  VanBibber, Nick              9  Greenwood Community          20:20.17     10
   16   675  McCracken, Noah             12  Greenwood Community          20:21.52     11
   17   687  Potts, Ayden                 9  Milan                        20:30.93      5
   18   722  Sterrett, Charlie            9  Rushville Consolidated       20:31.70     12
   19   617  Zehrung, Demitri            11  Decatur Central              20:34.90     13
   20   717  Bousman, Adam               12  Rushville Consolidated       20:35.59     14
   21   609  Burrows, Ehren              11  Decatur Central              20:40.55     15
   22   670  Geloff, Hunter              11  Greenwood Community          20:43.09     16
   23   672  Grimes, Sam                  9  Greenwood Community          20:45.08
   24   780  Sprinkle, Owen              11  Triton Central               20:55.65     17
   25   613  Siddiqui, Zeehshan          11  Decatur Central              21:02.18     18
   26   758  Zigan, Nick                 12  South Ripley                 21:03.04      6
   27   682  Worgess, Caleb              10  Greenwood Community          21:05.03
   28   765  Claiborne, Dakota            9  Southwestern (Shelbyville    21:07.13      7
   29   616  Williams, Evan              11  Decatur Central              21:08.60     19
   30   618  Zehrung, Julian             11  Decatur Central              21:13.18     20
   31   704  Wolber, Carson              11  Oldenburg Academy            21:31.94      8
   32   699  Heile, Peter                12  Oldenburg Academy            21:35.54      9
   33   673  Hockersmith, Dalton          9  Greenwood Community          21:39.48
   34   700  Knecht, Lleyton             11  Oldenburg Academy            21:44.86     10
   35   716  Barada, Heath               12  Rushville Consolidated       21:49.95     21
   36   757  Reatherford, Cameron        10  South Ripley                 21:51.39     11
   37   790  Trueblood, Ethan            12  Waldron                      21:59.02
   38   695  Poole, Zavier               11  Morristown                   21:59.34
   39   735  Hamilton, Jack              10  South Decatur                22:01.58     12
   40   674  Luhigo, Stuart               9  Greenwood Community          22:16.83
   41   755  Hooten, Hayden              10  South Ripley                 22:23.24     13
   42   751  Bradley, Logan              10  South Ripley                 22:36.41     14
   43   718  Dyer, Trenton               10  Rushville Consolidated       22:44.79     22
   44   769  Kissell, Dane               10  Southwestern (Shelbyville    22:50.98     15
   45   678  Rollings, Noah              10  Greenwood Community          23:04.31
   46   734  Hale, Donovan                9  South Decatur                23:41.37     16
   47   753  Franklin, Tanner            12  South Ripley                 23:48.19     17
   48   738  Kalli, Chase                10  South Decatur                24:00.84     18
   49   737  Jackson, Damian             10  South Decatur                24:11.78     19
   50   788  Richardson, Ethan           10  Waldron                      24:14.88
   51   742  Redelman, Terry             11  South Decatur                24:15.13     20
   52   736  Hibberd, Tyler              11  South Decatur                24:16.15     21
   53   702  Schenk, Noah                 9  Oldenburg Academy            24:17.13     22
   54   756  Parker, Dalton              12  South Ripley                 24:53.79     23
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   55   745  Walling, Bradley            11  South Decatur                25:06.70
   56   778  Helm, Davis                 12  Triton Central               25:14.79     23
   57   766  Clark, Elias                11  Southwestern (Shelbyville    25:44.12     24
   58   694  Carlton, Reece               9  Morristown                   25:56.32
   59   768  Griffin, Ryan               11  Southwestern (Shelbyville    26:15.13     25
   60   743  Shouse, Joshua              11  South Decatur                26:15.47
   61   610  Cooper, Sam                  9  Decatur Central              26:59.87     24
   62   686  Dehamer, Ethan               9  Milan                        27:54.10     26
   63   776  Bear, Lucas                 11  Triton Central               27:58.11     25
   64   779  Maurice, Corbin             11  Triton Central               28:05.67     26
   65   767  Cummings, Collin             9  Southwestern (Shelbyville    28:06.06     27
   66   740  Newby, Conner                9  South Decatur                28:31.71
   67   615  Webb, Cale                   9  Decatur Central              29:03.93
   68   690  Sutherland, Parker          10  Milan                        29:43.10     28
   69   614  Tweedy, Michael             11  Decatur Central              33:07.73
   70   692  Burris, Brayden             11  Morristown                   33:12.86
   71   777  Graves, Jaxson              11  Triton Central               34:52.02     27
   72   633  Young, Parker               11  Edinburgh                    34:57.39
   73   630  Kohr, Tanner                10  Edinburgh                    34:57.83
   74   689  Rigdon, Jared               12  Milan                        34:59.95     29
   75   629  Kohr, Jayden                12  Edinburgh                    35:37.46
   76   739  Lee, Raistlin               12  South Decatur                37:02.39
   77   744  Storm, Griffey              12  South Decatur                37:02.72
   78   627  Campbell, Ethan              9  Edinburgh                    51:50.00
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Rankings

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
  1 Douglas, Madeline         12 Waldron               21:31.18    1
  2 Nicholson, Lanie          11 South Ripley          22:19.88    2
  3 Campbell, Emily           11 South Ripley          23:50.61    3
  4 Larrison, Bella           11 Waldron               24:37.95    4
  5 Murphy, Deborah           11 South Ripley          25:11.97    5
  6 Ralston, Ava              12 South Ripley          26:06.59    6
  7 Hamilton, Kate             9 South Decatur         27:06.07    7
  8 Gatewood, Emma             9 South Decatur         27:50.10    8
  9 Schlabach, Gracie         11 Southwestern          28:23.98
 10 Sundal, Brayley            9 South Decatur         28:32.84    9
 11 Goodin, Maggie            11 Southwestern          28:58.75
 12 Hogg, Audrey               9 Waldron               29:04.01   10
 13 Rader, Lexi               11 Waldron               30:09.84   11
 14 Drake, Jenna              11 Southwestern          30:13.64
 15 Boilanger, Allison        12 South Decatur         30:24.95   12
 16 Young, Kara               11 South Ripley          30:58.58   13
 17 Flessner, Elizabeth       10 South Decatur         31:02.55   14
 18 Collins, Abigail          10 South Decatur         31:25.60   15
 19 Schoettmer, Clair          9 South Decatur         31:31.76   16
 20 Redelman, Haley           12 Waldron               31:35.93   17
 21 McGuire, Ashtyn           11 Morristown            32:21.41
 22 Baltus, Addison           10 South Decatur         32:31.99
 23 Lillis, Sarah              9 Milan                 34:50.82
 24 Tomlin, Briana            12 Edinburgh             35:56.18
 25 Storm, Samantha           10 South Decatur         39:40.69
 26 Greathouse, Chloe         10 Edinburgh             43:05.71
 27 Hobbs, Alana               9 Edinburgh             43:19.66
White Results 5000 Run
  1 DesJean, Ella              9 Franklin Central      19:57.96    1
  2 Brinkruff, Audrey         12 Greenfield-Central    20:25.20    2
  3 Lawson, Brianna           12 Franklin Central      20:44.37    3
  4 Adams, Abigail            11 Franklin Central      21:15.53    4
  5 Leininger, Ava            12 Greenwood Community   22:07.41    5
  6 Stacy, Victoria            9 Franklin Central      22:16.47    6
  7 Miller, Jaeda             12 Rushville Co          22:18.89    7
  8 Pinon, Selena             11 Greenwood Community   22:53.31    8
  9 Schmalz, Ayva             11 Decatur Central       22:56.39    9
 10 Keller, Olivia            11 Franklin Central      23:25.37   10
 11 Moss, Sophia              10 Greenfield-Central    23:41.87   11
 12 Eby, Cara                 12 Franklin Central      24:11.45   12
 13 Williams, Lorena          12 Decatur Central       24:31.91   13
 14 Wachnicki, Madeline       11 Decatur Central       24:44.57   14
 15 Wilson, Julia             11 Franklin Central      24:57.09   15
 16 Wehr, Olivia              10 Rushville Co          25:07.34   16
 17 Scott, Ava                 9 Franklin Central      25:14.29
 18 Crouch, Reagan            10 Greenfield-Central    25:33.54   17
 19 Kemple, Sofia             10 Rushville Co          26:14.90   18
 20 Bogle, Emma                9 Greenfield-Central    26:20.08   19
 21 Baumberger, Elena          9 Franklin Central      26:55.90
 22 Tierney, Ainsley          10 Franklin Central      27:16.01
 23 Herbert, Abby             12 Rushville Co          27:44.05   20
 24 Paz Labastida, Areli      12 Decatur Central       28:08.81   21
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 25 DeRaedt, Riva             11 Greenwood Community   28:25.60   22
 26 Wahl, Olivia              10 Greenfield-Central    28:31.07   23
 27 Tush, Cyndi               10 Rushville Co          28:32.59   24
 28 Hoffman, Shelby            9 Greenfield-Central    28:53.92   25
 29 Farmer, Cami              11 Franklin Central      28:57.02
 30 Grass, Ava                12 Greenfield-Central    29:45.58   26
 31 Campbell, Ayesha          12 Greenwood Community   30:04.13   27
 32 Leininger, Emma           10 Greenfield-Central    30:53.75
 33 Norvell, Yanitza          10 Rushville Co          31:16.38   28
 34 Cline, Kylie               9 Franklin Central      31:44.49
 35 McGhee, Haley             12 Greenwood Community   32:51.01   29
 36 Norvell, Mia               9 Rushville Co          33:32.96   30
 37 Kennedy, Bailee            9 Decatur Central       37:30.85   31
 38 Adams, Lanea               9 Rushville Co          37:58.75
 39 Bear, Brooke              10 Triton Central        41:58.76
 40 McPherson, Margaret       10 Greenfield-Central    44:35.32

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Green Results 5000 Run
   1 South Ripley                 29    2    3    5    6   13
      Total Time:  2:08:27.63
         Average:    25:41.53
   2 Waldron                      43    1    4   10   11   17
      Total Time:  2:16:58.91
         Average:    27:23.79
   3 South Decatur                50    7    8    9   12   14   15   16
      Total Time:  2:24:56.51
         Average:    28:59.31
White Results 5000 Run
   1 Franklin Central             24    1    3    4    6   10   12   15
      Total Time:  1:47:39.70
         Average:    21:31.94
   2 Greenfield-Central           72    2   11   17   19   23   25   26
      Total Time:  2:04:31.76
         Average:    24:54.36
   3 Rushville Consolidated       85    7   16   18   20   24   28   30
      Total Time:  2:09:57.77
         Average:    25:59.56
   4 Decatur Central              88    9   13   14   21   31
      Total Time:  2:17:52.53
         Average:    27:34.51
   5 Greenwood Community          91    5    8   22   27   29
      Total Time:  2:16:21.46
         Average:    27:16.30
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      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   637  DesJean, Ella                9  Franklin Central             19:57.96      1
    2   647  Brinkruff, Audrey           12  Greenfield-Central           20:25.20      2
    3   641  Lawson, Brianna             12  Franklin Central             20:44.37      3
    4   634  Adams, Abigail              11  Franklin Central             21:15.53      4
    5   781  Douglas, Madeline           12  Waldron                      21:31.18      1
    6   663  Leininger, Ava              12  Greenwood Community          22:07.41      5
    7   643  Stacy, Victoria              9  Franklin Central             22:16.47      6
    8   709  Miller, Jaeda               12  Rushville Consolidated       22:18.89      7
    9   748  Nicholson, Lanie            11  South Ripley                 22:19.88      2
   10   666  Pinon, Selena               11  Greenwood Community          22:53.31      8
   11   604  Schmalz, Ayva               11  Decatur Central              22:56.39      9
   12   640  Keller, Olivia              11  Franklin Central             23:25.37     10
   13   656  Moss, Sophia                10  Greenfield-Central           23:41.87     11
   14   746  Campbell, Emily             11  South Ripley                 23:50.61      3
   15   638  Eby, Cara                   12  Franklin Central             24:11.45     12
   16   606  Williams, Lorena            12  Decatur Central              24:31.91     13
   17   783  Larrison, Bella             11  Waldron                      24:37.95      4
   18   605  Wachnicki, Madeline         11  Decatur Central              24:44.57     14
   19   645  Wilson, Julia               11  Franklin Central             24:57.09     15
   20   713  Wehr, Olivia                10  Rushville Consolidated       25:07.34     16
   21   747  Murphy, Deborah             11  South Ripley                 25:11.97      5
   22   642  Scott, Ava                   9  Franklin Central             25:14.29
   23   648  Crouch, Reagan              10  Greenfield-Central           25:33.54     17
   24   749  Ralston, Ava                12  South Ripley                 26:06.59      6
   25   708  Kemple, Sofia               10  Rushville Consolidated       26:14.90     18
   26   646  Bogle, Emma                  9  Greenfield-Central           26:20.08     19
   27   635  Baumberger, Elena            9  Franklin Central             26:55.90
   28   729  Hamilton, Kate               9  South Decatur                27:06.07      7
   29   644  Tierney, Ainsley            10  Franklin Central             27:16.01
   30   707  Herbert, Abby               12  Rushville Consolidated       27:44.05     20
   31   728  Gatewood, Emma               9  South Decatur                27:50.10      8
   32   603  Paz Labastida, Areli        12  Decatur Central              28:08.81     21
   33   763  Schlabach, Gracie           11  Southwestern (Shelbyville    28:23.98
   34   661  DeRaedt, Riva               11  Greenwood Community          28:25.60     22
   35   658  Wahl, Olivia                10  Greenfield-Central           28:31.07     23
   36   712  Tush, Cyndi                 10  Rushville Consolidated       28:32.59     24
   37   733  Sundal, Brayley              9  South Decatur                28:32.84      9
   38   650  Hoffman, Shelby              9  Greenfield-Central           28:53.92     25
   39   639  Farmer, Cami                11  Franklin Central             28:57.02
   40   761  Goodin, Maggie              11  Southwestern (Shelbyville    28:58.75
   41   782  Hogg, Audrey                 9  Waldron                      29:04.01     10
   42   649  Grass, Ava                  12  Greenfield-Central           29:45.58     26
   43   660  Campbell, Ayesha            12  Greenwood Community          30:04.13     27
   44   784  Rader, Lexi                 11  Waldron                      30:09.84     11
   45   760  Drake, Jenna                11  Southwestern (Shelbyville    30:13.64
   46   725  Boilanger, Allison          12  South Decatur                30:24.95     12
   47   653  Leininger, Emma             10  Greenfield-Central           30:53.75
   48   750  Young, Kara                 11  South Ripley                 30:58.58     13
   49   727  Flessner, Elizabeth         10  South Decatur                31:02.55     14
   50   711  Norvell, Yanitza            10  Rushville Consolidated       31:16.38     28
   51   726  Collins, Abigail            10  South Decatur                31:25.60     15
   52   731  Schoettmer, Clair            9  South Decatur                31:31.76     16
   53   785  Redelman, Haley             12  Waldron                      31:35.93     17
   54   636  Cline, Kylie                 9  Franklin Central             31:44.49
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   55   691  McGuire, Ashtyn             11  Morristown                   32:21.41
   56   724  Baltus, Addison             10  South Decatur                32:31.99
   57   665  McGhee, Haley               12  Greenwood Community          32:51.01     29
   58   710  Norvell, Mia                 9  Rushville Consolidated       33:32.96     30
   59   685  Lillis, Sarah                9  Milan                        34:50.82
   60   626  Tomlin, Briana              12  Edinburgh                    35:56.18
   61   602  Kennedy, Bailee              9  Decatur Central              37:30.85     31
   62   705  Adams, Lanea                 9  Rushville Consolidated       37:58.75
   63   732  Storm, Samantha             10  South Decatur                39:40.69
   64   771  Bear, Brooke                10  Triton Central               41:58.76
   65   620  Greathouse, Chloe           10  Edinburgh                    43:05.71
   66   621  Hobbs, Alana                 9  Edinburgh                    43:19.66
   67   655  McPherson, Margaret         10  Greenfield-Central           44:35.32
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